
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 21, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

09-JAN-2025 10:09Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8855981

8857549

8859147

8859224

8860311

8860314

8860353

8860355

8860357

8863776

8863827

8865297

8865598

8870616

8880111

Case

CORDICK, LIAM

SINGH, SUKHMANDER

MOWAT ROSE, DANIEL ALEXANDER

DUPUIS, NOAH

RUSSELL, KURT ANTHONY

RUSSELL, KURT ANTHONY

LLOY, GEORGE JOHN ALLISON

LEWIS, NATALIE JOY

LEWIS, NATALIE JOY

UMAIR, MUHAMMAD

BERNIER, KEVIN ARTHUR

WANG, ZIYING

ABRO, OLIVER

CHISHOLM, DYLAN JAMES

AL SAFADI, WAFAA

Name

1010693-1

1007965-1

1008458-1

1006336-1

737032-6

737032-6

83969-4

833205-4

833205-4

945649-4

74109-16

1009861-1

1009814-1

1011159-1

985174-2

Person

LCA 78(2)

MVA 122(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

HPMB 13

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 122(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 133(1)

HDBC 1

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 21, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

09-JAN-2025 10:09Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8870942

8806525

8806526

8806527

8806541

8806542

8806543

8838887

8849825

8861639

8861713

8861714

8862959

8864214

8864222

8874966

Case

RICHARD, SHERMAN JOSEPH

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE

MAHONEY, CHRISTOPHER M

NAZARIY, KOSTIV

SUMIT, NONE

CAMPBELL, LANDON WILLIAM

CAMPBELL, LANDON WILLIAM

PURCHASE, JOSEPH ANTHONY

MOHAMMED, MAYA

COX, CAROL LOUISE

QADERI, HOMAN MAUJ

Name

352237-4

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

485680-34

1007644-1

1007391-1

1009178-1

867123-5

867123-5

618570-3

1013322-1

117091-9

837425-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

HDBC 26(K)

MVA 114(A)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 144(5)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

To Be Withdrawn

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Jan21
	HFX_NC_Jan212

