09-JAN-2025 10:09

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 21, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

	$\overline{}$	•••	_
Δ			

		_					Case
Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Age Mnths
8855981	CORDICK, LIAM	1010693-1	LCA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	_
8857549	SINGH, SUKHMANDER	1007965-1	MVA 122(1)		06:00 pm		
8859147	MOWAT ROSE, DANIEL ALEXANDER	1008458-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm		
8859224	DUPUIS, NOAH	1006336-1	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8860311	RUSSELL, KURT ANTHONY	737032-6	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm		
8860314	RUSSELL, KURT ANTHONY	737032-6	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8860353	LLOY, GEORGE JOHN ALLISON	83969-4	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8860355	LEWIS, NATALIE JOY	833205-4	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8860357	LEWIS, NATALIE JOY	833205-4	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8863776	UMAIR, MUHAMMAD	945649-4	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8863827	BERNIER, KEVIN ARTHUR	74109-16	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm		
8865297	WANG, ZIYING	1009861-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm		
8865598	ABRO, OLIVER	1009814-1	HDBC 1		06:00 pm		
8870616	CHISHOLM, DYLAN JAMES	1011159-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm		
8880111	AL SAFADI, WAFAA	985174-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 21, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Λ	n	11	1 7	г
А	u	u	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8870942	RICHARD, SHERMAN JOSEPH	352237-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	To Be Withdrawn	
8806525	BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE	485680-34	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806526	BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE	485680-34	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806527	BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE	485680-34	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806541	BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE	485680-34	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806542	BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE	485680-34	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8806543	BOUDREAU, JOHNATHAN LEE	485680-34	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8838887	MAHONEY, CHRISTOPHER M	1007644-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8849825	NAZARIY, KOSTIV	1007391-1	HDBC 26(K)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8861639	SUMIT, NONE	1009178-1	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8861713	CAMPBELL, LANDON WILLIAM	867123-5	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8861714	CAMPBELL, LANDON WILLIAM	867123-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862959	PURCHASE, JOSEPH ANTHONY	618570-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8864214	MOHAMMED, MAYA	1013322-1	MVA 144(5)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8864222	COX, CAROL LOUISE	117091-9	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8874966	QADERI, HOMAN MAUJ	837425-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	